For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX5160/MAX5161 linear-taper digital potentiome-
ters perform the same function as a mechanical poten-
tiometer or a variable resistor. They consist of a fixed
resistor and a wiper contact with 32 tap points that are
digitally controlled by three lines for the 8-pin MAX5160

8 µMAX
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
TEMP. RANGE
MAX5160LEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX5161NEUT -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX5161MEUT -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX5161LEUT -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
R
(kΩ)
200
100
50
200
100
50
查询MAX5161MEUT供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M
A
X
5
1
6
0
/M
A
X
5
1
6
1
Low-Power Digital Potentiometers
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Note 1: For the MAX5160, linearity is defined in terms of H to L code-dependent resistance.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VDD = +2.7V to +5.5V, VH = VDD, VL = 0, TA = TMIN to TMAX. Typical values are at VDD = 5V, TA = +25°C, unless otherwise noted.)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional